Boom-a-Tunes™ Curriculum, Volume 4

Lesson

Lessons 1 & 2
Don’t Throw the Flat
Huckleberry Jello
Worksheet

Lessons 3 & 4
Card Templates
What'’s in the Bag?
Accentuation
Worksheet

Lessons 5 & 6
What the Dot Got
Midnight
Worksheet

Lessons 7 & 8
Marche Slav

The Snake Charmer
Worksheet

Lessons 9 & 10
Egyptian Ballet Dance
Gypsy Song
Worksheet

Lesson 11
Marche Militaire
Worksheet

Final Review

MENC STANDARDS

Table of Contents

Plans and Activities

Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Score & Student Visual

Major or Minor?

Plans and Activities

For Lesson 3 Activity

Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Score & Student Visual

Pack Your BAG

Plans and Activities

Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Score, Student Visual & Lyrics
Dots and Enharmonics

Plans and Activities
Score & Student Visual
Score & Student Visual
Composing in Minor

Plans and Activities
Score & Student Visual
Score & Student Visual
Accidentals Happen

Plans and Activities
Score & Student Visual
Use Final Review

Parts 1 & 2

For Music Education

Page

1
2-7
8-11
12

13
11, 47
14-20
21-23
24

25
26-29
30-33
34

35
36-38
39-41
42

43
44-45
46-50
51

52
53-57
58

58-59
Back Page

CD Track

TN =



