Boom-a-Tunes[™] Curriculum, Volume 4

Table of Contents

Lesson		Page	CD Track
Lessons 1 & 2 Don't Throw the Flat Huckleberry Jello Worksheet	Plans and Activities Score, Student Visual & Lyrics Score & Student Visual Major or Minor?	1 2-7 8-11 12	- 1 2 -
Lessons 3 & 4 Card Templates What's in the Bag? Accentuation Worksheet	Plans and Activities For Lesson 3 Activity Score, Student Visual & Lyrics Score & Student Visual Pack Your BAG	13 11, 47 14-20 21-23 24	- 3 4 -
Lessons 5 & 6 What the Dot Got Midnight Worksheet	Plans and Activities Score, Student Visual & Lyrics Score, Student Visual & Lyrics Dots and Enharmonics	25 26-29 30-33 34	- 5, 12 6 -
Lessons 7 & 8 Marche Slav The Snake Charmer Worksheet	Plans and Activities Score & Student Visual Score & Student Visual Composing in Minor	35 36-38 39-41 42	- 7, 13, 14 8, 13, 14 -
Lessons 9 & 10 Egyptian Ballet Dance Gypsy Song Worksheet	Plans and Activities Score & Student Visual Score & Student Visual Accidentals Happen	43 44-45 46-50 51	- 9, 13, 14 10 -
Lesson 11 Marche Militaire Worksheet	Plans and Activities Score & Student Visual Use Final Review	52 53-57 58	- 11
Final Review	Parts 1 & 2	58-59	-
MENC STANDARDS	For Music Education	Back Page	e